SENKO (Gas Detection Australia Pty Ltd)
SENKO SI-100: Explosion Proof Gas Detector
 Low Cost and Reliable
 IP65 Waterproof
 IEC Ex Explosion proof
 Large Digital LCD
 Hot Work permit not required for calibration
SI-100 is an IEC Ex fixed gas detector installed in a place where potential gas hazard occurs to

Enclosure Material Aluminium, Stainless steel (STS304)
Dimensions 150(W) × 165(H) × 110(D)mm
Ordering Information
SENKO SI-100 Fixed Gas Detector  SI-100 Fixed Gas Detector
 User Manual
 Calibration Certificate
Part Number Gas Sensor Technology Range Resolution
SI-100-001 Oxygen (O₂) Electrochemical 0-30% Vol 0.1% Vol
SI-100-002 Carbon Monoxide (CO) Electrochemical 0-500 ppm 1 ppm
SI-100-003 Sulfur Dioxide (SO₂) Electrochemical 0-20 ppm 0.1 ppm
SI-100-004 Hydrogen (H₂) Catalytic 0-100% LEL 1% LEL
SI-100-004 Hydrogen (H₂) Electrochemical 0-1000 ppm Within 5 ppm
SI-100-006 Hydrogen Sulfide (H₂S) Electrochemical 0-100 ppm 1 ppm
SI-100-009 Combustible Catalytic 0-100% LEL 1% LEL
SI-100-010 Combustible IR 0-100% LEL 1% LEL
SI-100-011 Ammonia (NH₃) Electrochemical 0-100 ppm 1 ppm
SI-100-012 Acetylene (C₂H₂) Catalytic 0-100% LEL 1% LEL
SI-100-013 Ethanol (C6H5OH) Catalytic 0-100% LEL 1% LEL
SI-100-021 Methane (CH4) IR 0-100% LEL 1% LEL
SI-100-023 Methanol (CH3OH) Catalytic 0-100% LEL 1% LEL
SI-100-024 Chlorine (CL₂) Electrochemical 0-5 ppm 0.1 ppm
SI-100-028 Carbon Dioxide (CO₂) IR 0-5% Vol 0.1% Vol
SI-100-029 Hydrogen Chloride (HCI) Electrochemical 0-10 ppm 0.1 ppm
SI-100-030 Volatile Organic Compound (VOC) PID 0-1000 ppm Within 3 ppm
Other Gases Available, See our website for details